

**JC Contract Item Master - Detail**

**Contract: QA298 MD 213 FROM MILL STREAM TO GRAVEL RUN - QA2985177**

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	0.00	0.00	2,500.00
1002	TY B ENGINEERS OFFICE	LS	0.00	0.00	11,000.00
1003	PRICE ADJUSTMENT FOR DIESEL FUEL	EA	3,000.00	1.00	3,000.00
1004	5" YELLOW PVMNT MRKG PAINT	LF	7,500.00	0.35	2,625.00
1005	5" WHITE PVMNT MRKG PAINT	LF	18,000.00	0.35	6,300.00
1006	12" WHITE PVMNT MRKG PAINT	LF	900.00	1.65	1,485.00
1007	24" WHITE PVMNT MRKG PAINT	LF	700.00	2.75	1,925.00
1008	5" YELLOW REMOVABLE PVMNT LINE MRKGS	LF	7,500.00	1.25	9,375.00
1009	5" WHITE REMOVABLE PVMNT LINE MRKGS	LF	18,000.00	1.25	22,500.00
1010	12" WHITE REMOVABLE PVMNT LINE MRKGS	LF	900.00	2.45	2,205.00
1011	24" WHITE REMOVABLE PVMNT LINE MRKGS	LF	700.00	4.90	3,430.00
1012	REMOVAL OF REMOVABLE PVMNT MRKG LINES - ANY WIDTH	LF	27,100.00	0.25	6,775.00
1013	REMOVAL OF EXISTING PVMNT LINE MRKGS ANY WIDTH	LF	10,000.00	0.01	100.00
1014	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS	0.00	0.00	50,000.00
1015	ASPHALT FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	TON	50.00	125.00	6,250.00
1016	ARROW PANEL	DYS	50.00	0.01	0.50
1017	TEMP TRAFFIC SIGNS HIGH PERF WIDE ANGLE RETROREFL	SF	300.00	20.00	6,000.00
1018	FLAGGER	HRS	1,600.00	33.00	52,800.00
1019	DRUMS FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	EA	250.00	14.00	3,500.00
1020	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	DYS	100.00	45.00	4,500.00
1021	PROTECTION VEHICLE	DYS	20.00	175.00	3,500.00
1022	CONSTRUCTION STAKEOUT	LS	0.00	0.00	10,000.00
1023	MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION	LS	0.00	0.00	30,000.00
2001	REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIDEWALK	CY	14.00	900.00	12,600.00
5001	SP ASPHALT MIX 9.5MM FOR WEDGE/LEVEL PG 64S-22 L2	TON	20.00	200.00	4,000.00
5002	SP ASPHALT MIX 12.5MM FOR SURFACE HDFV PG 64S-22 L	TON	3,415.00	81.25	277,468.75
5003	SP ASPHALT MIX 19.0MM FOR FULL-DEPTH PATCH PG 64S-	TON	320.00	160.00	51,200.00
5004	PRICE ADJUSTMENT FOR ASPHALT BINDER	EA	5,000.00	1.00	5,000.00
5005	PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR PVMNT DENSITY	EA	9,000.00	1.00	9,000.00
5006	PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR ASPHALT MIXTURE	EA	9,000.00	1.00	9,000.00
5007	FINE MILLING ASPHALT PVMNT 1" TO 2.5" DEPTH	SY	29,025.00	2.65	76,916.25
5008	5" WHITE THERMO PVMNT MRKGS	LF	10,650.00	0.85	9,052.50
5009	5" YELLOW THERMO PVMNT MRKGS	LF	7,800.00	0.85	6,630.00
5010	12" WHITE PRFRMD THERMO PVMNT MRKG LINES	LF	810.00	8.90	7,209.00
5011	24" WHITE PRFRMD THERMO PVMNT MRKG LINES	LF	810.00	15.60	12,636.00
5012	WHITE PRFRMD THERMO PVMNT MRKG LEGENDS & SYMBS	SF	140.00	23.00	3,220.00
5013	REMOVAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL & REFILL	CY	50.00	170.00	8,500.00
5014	BIKE LANE PRFRMD THERMO PVMNT MRKG WITH ARROW	SF	45.00	34.00	1,530.00
5015	SHARED BIKE LANE PRFRMD THERMO PVMNT MRKG	SF	130.00	28.00	3,640.00
6001	STD TY A CURB 8" X 16" MIN	LF	276.00	36.00	9,936.00
6002	STD TY A COMB CURB & GTR 12" GTR PAN 8" MIN DEPTH	LF	688.00	56.50	38,872.00
6003	5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SF	1,890.00	16.00	30,240.00
6004	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE FOR CURB RAMPS	SF	183.00	35.00	6,405.00
6005	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE USING BRICK PAVERS	SF	77.00	85.00	6,545.00
6006	BRICK SIDEWALKS	SF	929.00	68.00	63,172.00
7001	PLACING FURNISHED TOPSOIL 4" DEPTH	SY	60.00	30.00	1,800.00
7002	REFERTILIZING	SY	60.00	16.00	960.00
7003	TURFGRASS SOD ESTABLISHMENT	SY	60.00	30.00	1,800.00
8001	SQUARE PERFORATED TUBULAR STEEL SIGN POSTS	EA	9.00	110.00	990.00
8002	SQUARE TUBULAR STEEL ANCHOR BASES	EA	9.00	34.00	306.00
8003	SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS	SF	70.00	45.00	3,150.00
8004	INSTALL GROUND MOUNTED SIGN	SF	70.00	22.00	1,540.00

**Total for Contract QA298 : 903,089.00**